e IV

Code

MQS1

MQAW

MQS2

MQS4

MQS4

MQS7

MQDW

RAMQ

Title

Technical Introduction to

IBM MQSeries

IBM MQSeries Application
Programming Workshop

IBM MQSeries Application
Programming Extended

IBM MQSeries for z/0S
System Administration

IBM MQSeries for z/0S
System Administration -

Extended

IBM MQSeries Clustering
Design & Administration

IBM MQSeries Debugging

Techniques for z/0S

Using RACF with
WebSphere MQSeries

Days

Price

$ 695

$2,195

$2,595

$2,495

$2,695

$2,195

$2,695

$ 695

Section

[X3YP]
[OA9M]

[BOIM]
[0AAQ]

[PPVG]
[G3GC]

[CADB]
[TRNM]

[HAOZ]
[KDL4]

[7UV5]
[TRA2]

[SVKB]
[ON7Z]

[B878]
[YUSE]

Dates
Aug 5
Oct 28
Jul 8
Oct 7
Aug 6
Oct 29
Aug 12
Nov 4
Sep 9
Dec 2
Aug 19
Nov 11
Jul 22
Oct 21
Jul 25
Oct 24

Locations

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

Virtual Classroom (EST)
Virtual Classroom (EST)

All Classes offered-Privately-Call Office for Dates-Check Website for Course Details

B S S SR S B B B B S e

Q

1II--------------------------------------__

EEE N EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE N NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN NN EENEEEEEEEEEESN

3



	5: MQ 2019

