8	Code	Title	Days	Price	Section	Dates	Locations
	MQS1	Technical Introduction to IBM MQSeries	1	\$ 695	[X3YP] [OA9M]	Aug 5 Oct 28	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
	MQAW	IBM MQSeries Application Programming Workshop	3	\$2,195	[B0IM] [0AAQ]	Jul 8 Oct 7	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
	MQS2	IBM MQSeries Application Programming Extended	4	\$2,595	[PPVG] [G3GC]	Aug 6 Oct 29	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
	MQS4	IBM MQSeries for z/OS System Administration	3	\$2,495	[CADB] [TRNM]	Aug 12 Nov 4	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
8	MQS4 E	IBM MQSeries for z/OS System Administration - Extended	4	\$2,695	[HAOZ] [KDL4]	Sep 9 Dec 2	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
8	MQS7	IBM MQSeries Clustering Design & Administration	3	\$2,195	[7UV5] [TRA2]	Aug 19 Nov 11	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
	MQDW	IBM MQSeries Debugging Techniques for z/OS	3	\$2,695	[SVKB] [ON7Z]	Jul 22 Oct 21	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
8	RAMQ	Using RACF with WebSphere MQSeries	1	\$ 695	[B878] [YUSE]	Jul 25 Oct 24	Virtual Classroom (EST) Virtual Classroom (EST)
8							